Mark Wallis Simmonds and Sarah Kate Simmonds of 15 Gardiner Avenue Warradale SA 
5046
Transferee: Radhika Bhavin Jadav and Bhavin Jadav of 1 King Street Brighton SA 5048 with no 
Survivorship

Transfer No. 14437507 dated 3rd January 2025 for purchase of parent title CT 5439/750.

One Million One Hundred Thousand Dollars ($1,100,000.00) paid by the Transferee as trustee for 
Radhika Jadav Investments Trust

ANNEXURES

000000061796
AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF CONVEYANCERS (SOUTH AUSTRALIAN DIVISION) INC.

* There are no documents annexed hereto

* The following documents are annexed hereto -